
Montgomery Jr. High School 
 2019-20 Lady Bear Basketball Schedule 

                                  Coaches:  7A- Hightower     7B- Holub     8A- Wallace     8B- Mitchell 
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DATE DAY OPPONENT TEAM LOCATION 
TIME 

 B/A 

11/21/19 Thursday Brabham B,A Montgomery JH 4:30/5:30 

12/5/19 Thursday Magnolia B,A Montgomery JH 4:30/5:30 

12/12/19 Thursday Waller B,A Waller JH 4:30/5:30 

12/13/19-

12/14/19 

Friday/ 

Saturday 
Willis Tournament A 

Brabham JH, 

Lynn Lucas 

JH,Willis HS 

TBA 

12/19/19 Thursday Creekside B,A Montgomery JH 4:30/5:30 

1/9/20 Thursday Tomball B,A Tomball JH 4:30/5:30 

1/10/20 Friday Jr. High Night B,A Montgomery HS TBA 

1/14/20 Tuesday Picture Day B,A Montgomery JH 2:00 

1/16/20 Thursday Bear Branch B,A Montgomery JH 4:30/5:30 

1/17/20-

1/18/20 

Friday/ 

Saturday 

Magnolia/Bear 

Branch Tournament 
B,A 

7th- Bear Branch 

8th- Magnolia 
TBA 

1/23/20 Thursday Willow Wood B,A Willow Wood JH 4:30/5:30 

1/30/20 Thursday 
Lynn Lucas 

*Parent & Teacher 

Appreciation Night 
B,A Montgomery JH 4:30/5:30 

2/6/20 Thursday Schultz B,A Schultz JH 4:30/5:30 

2/20/20 Thursday Oak Hills B,A Oak Hills JH 4:30/5:30 


